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Analisi Tempi Giro 2 FINALE MX1 MAJOR
7° prova Campionato interregionale piemonte

20 GATTI V.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    2'00.9451     2'00.945
    1'58.2562     3'59.201
    1'59.4733     5'58.674
    1'59.3704     7'58.044
    1'58.0925     9'56.136
    1'58.0306    11'54.166
    1'59.9327    13'54.098
    1'58.7558    15'52.853
    2'01.7069    17'54.559
    2'05.30710    19'59.866

28 SCHIAVO G.

    1'58.6821     1'58.682
    1'56.1702     3'54.852
    1'56.8443     5'51.696
    1'57.1004     7'48.796
    1'57.1085     9'45.904
    1'58.6186    11'44.522
    1'59.0577    13'43.579
    1'58.4648    15'42.043
    2'00.7189    17'42.761
    2'03.11610    19'45.877

35 BESSONE I.

    2'10.5791     2'10.579
    2'02.6802     4'13.259
    1'58.3383     6'11.597
    2'00.5964     8'12.193
    1'59.5055    10'11.698
    1'58.8566    12'10.554
    2'00.0517    14'10.605
    1'58.3798    16'08.984
    1'57.8789    18'06.862
    1'59.47610    20'06.338

49 ADAMINI S.

    2'03.0021     2'03.002
    2'00.8032     4'03.805
    2'02.5583     6'06.363
    2'01.9414     8'08.304
    2'03.1525    10'11.456
    2'03.3576    12'14.813
    2'03.8607    14'18.673
    2'03.4828    16'22.155
    2'01.9259    18'24.080
    2'02.60910    20'26.689

56 ASTESANO E.

    2'09.6091     2'09.609
    2'02.8022     4'12.411
    2'02.3303     6'14.741
    2'00.2454     8'14.986
    2'02.9615    10'17.947
    2'02.1626    12'20.109
    2'03.0387    14'23.147
    2'02.5788    16'25.725
    2'03.0449    18'28.769
    2'02.63410    20'31.403

63 ZANOLA R.

    2'06.3901     2'06.390

    2'02.2582     4'08.648
    2'02.5203     6'11.168
    2'03.5254     8'14.693
    2'01.9825    10'16.675
    2'01.5576    12'18.232
    2'03.4077    14'21.639
    2'02.0728    16'23.711
    2'02.3929    18'26.103
    2'03.42110    20'29.524

69 POMELLA C.

    2'18.3221     2'18.322
    2'05.0372     4'23.359
    2'07.0343     6'30.393
    2'05.5564     8'35.949
    2'05.8225    10'41.771
    2'05.8796    12'47.650
    2'05.1707    14'52.820
    2'05.9568    16'58.776
    2'06.2179    19'04.993
    2'05.42710    21'10.420

75 MELILLO G.

    3'05.3801     3'05.380
    2'04.9852     5'10.365
    2'08.1973     7'18.562
    2'10.2024     9'28.764
    2'09.0115    11'37.775
    2'17.7736    13'55.548
    2'16.9067    16'12.454
    2'19.5348    18'31.988
    2'27.0999    20'59.087

81 CARDONE R.

    2'14.2011     2'14.201
    2'07.3792     4'21.580
    2'05.5603     6'27.140
    2'07.4314     8'34.571
    2'05.7025    10'40.273
    2'03.7046    12'43.977
    2'04.7447    14'48.721
    2'05.3898    16'54.110
    2'06.0379    19'00.147
    2'08.25710    21'08.404

86 FUMAGALLI F.

    2'04.3391     2'04.339
    2'00.8522     4'05.191
    1'58.8713     6'04.062
    1'58.5634     8'02.625
    2'00.3075    10'02.932
    2'00.7326    12'03.664
    2'01.2177    14'04.881
    2'00.6598    16'05.540
    2'00.2339    18'05.773
    1'59.69810    20'05.471

93 MASANTE R.

    2'23.5051     2'23.505
    2'07.8592     4'31.364
    2'08.3003     6'39.664
    2'07.4854     8'47.149
    2'09.0725    10'56.221
    2'10.2436    13'06.464

    2'10.5547    15'17.018
    2'11.8638    17'28.881
    2'09.5689    19'38.449
    2'10.89510    21'49.344

99 ALA D.

    2'11.4661     2'11.466
    2'02.4672     4'13.933
    2'02.5393     6'16.472
    2'02.1874     8'18.659
    2'02.4845    10'21.143
    2'03.6576    12'24.800
    2'04.6507    14'29.450
    2'05.7058    16'35.155
    2'09.1349    18'44.289
    2'07.10310    20'51.392

105 CARDONE O.

    2'20.4831     2'20.483
    2'08.5932     4'29.076
    2'06.7923     6'35.868
    2'07.1154     8'42.983
    2'05.0015    10'47.984
    2'06.5446    12'54.528
    2'07.7647    15'02.292
    2'20.8958    17'23.187
    2'07.3469    19'30.533
    2'15.17410    21'45.707

118 CREMONINI S.

    2'03.5431     2'03.543
    2'00.7822     4'04.325
    1'57.6253     6'01.950
    1'58.3954     8'00.345
    1'58.1505     9'58.495
    1'58.7116    11'57.206
    1'59.5067    13'56.712
    2'00.4038    15'57.115
    2'02.2619    17'59.376
    2'02.22610    20'01.602

124 TOMMASIN D.

    2'17.5941     2'17.594
    2'08.4292     4'26.023
    2'06.3663     6'32.389
    2'06.0254     8'38.414
    2'06.2935    10'44.707
    2'07.5046    12'52.211
    2'07.9857    15'00.196
    2'08.2728    17'08.468
    2'11.8409    19'20.308
    2'14.35710    21'34.665

142 AMERIO G.

    2'08.1451     2'08.145
    2'03.6832     4'11.828
    2'02.6803     6'14.508
    2'02.7314     8'17.239
    2'02.1375    10'19.376
    2'02.2816    12'21.657
    2'02.8887    14'24.545
    2'02.8748    16'27.419
    2'02.8619    18'30.280
    2'02.40010    20'32.680

154 MARCHISIO M.

    2'24.4171     2'24.417
    2'09.6132     4'34.030
    2'08.5233     6'42.553
    2'05.4234     8'47.976
    2'04.0025    10'51.978

159 ANTONIELLO L.

    2'31.6101     2'31.610
    2'17.3002     4'48.910
    2'19.5153     7'08.425
    2'22.4694     9'30.894
    2'36.2285    12'07.122
    2'39.6326    14'46.754
    2'35.5017    17'22.255
    2'33.2368    19'55.491

164 GARZULINO T.

    2'08.7551     2'08.755
    2'00.4802     4'09.235
    1'59.2943     6'08.529
    2'00.3824     8'08.911
    1'59.6735    10'08.584
    1'59.0976    12'07.681
    2'00.6977    14'08.378
    1'59.8308    16'08.208
    2'01.3699    18'09.577
    2'03.14410    20'12.721

188 SCOTTO M.

    2'22.5391     2'22.539
    2'10.3372     4'32.876
    2'09.0303     6'41.906
    2'13.7034     8'55.609
    2'12.0165    11'07.625
    2'13.7376    13'21.362
    2'10.8617    15'32.223
    2'10.3048    17'42.527
    2'11.4799    19'54.006

223 BARITELLO E.

    2'15.7481     2'15.748
    2'06.3862     4'22.134
    2'05.3723     6'27.506
    2'03.4854     8'30.991
    2'03.8875    10'34.878
    2'04.5636    12'39.441
    2'05.6697    14'45.110
    2'04.1318    16'49.241
    2'05.3669    18'54.607
    2'06.40110    21'01.008

227 DI GIORGIO A.

    2'20.9471     2'20.947
    2'02.6042     4'23.551
    2'04.1403     6'27.691
    2'00.6334     8'28.324
    2'02.2785    10'30.602
    2'02.3296    12'32.931
    2'03.7927    14'36.723
    2'03.5748    16'40.297
    2'04.7299    18'45.026
    2'04.94210    20'49.968

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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280 VALERI R.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    2'28.8491     2'28.849
    2'16.0262     4'44.875
    2'16.2363     7'01.111
    2'15.8634     9'16.974
    2'18.0515    11'35.025
    2'32.1106    14'07.135
    2'34.9657    16'42.100
    2'31.9268    19'14.026
    2'25.7219    21'39.747

318 LUE' S.

    2'21.8931     2'21.893
    2'07.8642     4'29.757
    2'06.5033     6'36.260
    2'05.1754     8'41.435
    2'03.6895    10'45.124
    2'07.2706    12'52.394
    2'03.4577    14'55.851
    2'05.7348    17'01.585
    2'04.9709    19'06.555
    2'05.52810    21'12.083

396 COSTA LAIA R.

    2'43.6761     2'43.676
    2'30.1242     5'13.800
    2'26.5973     7'40.397
    2'42.2884    10'22.685
    2'48.2895    13'10.974
    2'29.5766    15'40.550
    2'35.6187    18'16.168
    2'29.1008    20'45.268

401 BARALDI G.

    2'18.8931     2'18.893
    2'07.3462     4'26.239
    2'07.0223     6'33.261
    2'05.9294     8'39.190
    2'03.7065    10'42.896
    2'04.9616    12'47.857
    2'05.5407    14'53.397
    2'06.3618    16'59.758
    2'06.3339    19'06.091
    2'04.84310    21'10.934

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato


